RESULTATS, 30 MARS 2017
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N° joueur
1
14
18
6
21
29
28
26
19
13
2
22
11
9
27
15
20
16
12
4

25

10
24
31
32

23
17
30

Joueur
Sonia Martin
Olivier Simioni
Francgois Stockli
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Jean-Claude Lévy
Arlette D'Eternod
Marie-Jeanne Rossier

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbuhl

Marita Enderli
Eugeéne Pasquier
Fabienne Pasquier
Nicole Jung
Denise Thalmann
Marguerite Bruelhart
Anne-Lise Romanens
Janine Zurkinden
Denis Crausaz
Danielle Cosandey
Birgit Hofer
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Sylvia Pulver
Sylvie Eugster
Maciej Kupiec-Gavillet
Heidi Fuhrer
Farideh Hank
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Isabelle Meyer
Monique Tinguely
Jean-Bernard Enderli

Michelle Deliege

MP
269.0
239.0
233.0
222.0
220.0
220.0
216.0
214.0
213.0
210.0
206.0
206.0
202.0
199.0
195.0
193.0
191.0
189.0
188.0
188.0
188.0
187.0
186.0
184.0
184.0
180.0
180.0
165.0
161.0
157.0
150.0
137.0

%
68.62
60.97
59.44
56.63
56.12
56.12
55.10
54.59
54.34
53.57
52.55
52.55
51.53
50.77
49.75
49.23
48.72
48.21
47.96
47.96
47.96
47.70
47.45
46.94
46.94
45.92
45.92
42.09
41.07
40.05
38.27
34.95
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/29
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/28
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/27
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/31
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/32
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2017/03/30/player/30
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